Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 20-025-38247
HAWK "A" #34 Uit D
Lea County, New Mexico q . Q\ s * 3 7 P

3130/0 F QW

241 241 1/4 0.44 1.05 1.05
701 4.60 172 0.88 4,03 5.08
1172 4,71 3/4 1.31 6.18 11.26
1787 6.15 3/4 1.31 8.07 19.33
2215 428 1 1.75 7.49 26.82
2643 4.28 13/4 3.06 13.11 39.93
2943 3.00 112 2.63 7.88 47.81
2986 0.43 13/4 3.06 1.32 49.12
3457 4,71 1172 2.63 12.36 61.49
3928 4.71 1/4 0.44 2.06 63.55
4273 3.45 3/4 1.31 4.53 68.08
4525 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 73.59
4560 0.35 11/4 2.19 0.77 74.35
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Archie Brown - General Mdnager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the j # day of , LJ? ~ ,2008 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Ngftary Public



